Linear RGB LED Modules Specifications
LSM Series
Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1.2 Date: 4/11/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 811.866.5550

25PK [25-pack]
RGB [RGB] 100PK [100-pack]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LSM-RGB3X3-25PK
Available Models1
Cool White
	□ LSM-CW3X3-25PK
	□ LSM-CW3X3-100PK
12 VDC
Voltage 5-Year
Warranty
RGB
Available
Beam Angle
120°
Application
These linear LED modules are well suited for accent lighting,
backlighting, channel letters, displays, home interiors, retrofit
lighting, sign lighting, stage & theaters, and under-cabinet lighting.
Certifcations and Compliances
These lights are UL Recognized under UL 879
standards. They are tested and verified as safe
to use in a UL-Listed product. Cool white modules
are also ISA Approved.
Warranty
Five (5) Years
LSM-RGB3X3
RGB
	□ LSM-RGB3X3-25PK
	□ LSM-RGB3X3-100PK
T 811.866.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/led-module-strings/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimensional Drawing
Linear RGB LED Modules Specifications
LSM Series
 2.63in
66.68mm
 .55in
13.97mm
.15in
3.68mm
 .28in
6.99mm
 .82in
20.89mm
20 AWG WIRE
WIRE WITH THE STRIP
IS POSITIVE.
 .33in
8.38mm
 .38in
9.65mm
DOUBLE SIDED
TAPE
LSM-CW3X3-x
 2.77in
70.36mm
 .28in
7.18mm
  .32in
8.19mm
 .49in
12.32mm
 2.81in
71.25mm
 .61in
15.49mm
2x .11in
2.79mm
LSM-RGB3X3-x
T 811.866.5550